

## **DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB ACCESORII SI ULEIURI**

I.D.: 97075204

---

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.845,84 RON - 8.845,84 RON

---

Descriere: CAMERA 16.9-18.4/34 1X234.45 ULEI 15W40 5L 1X116.81 MANUSI DE LUCRU 5X15.97=79.85 VASELINA SPRAY 5X24.37=121.85 AD BLUE 10L 14X57.97=811.58 VASELINA 5KG 1X125.21 FURTUN PRESIUNE 1X209.24 COLIERE PLASTIC 400X0.25=100 ACUMULATOR 110 AH 1X570.59 ULEI FLUID 424 20L 1X461.34 ULEI HD30 20L 1X478.15 ULEI H46 20L 1X184.03 VASELINA ALBA/SPRAY 1X16.81 FURTUN PRESIUNE 1X242.86 VASELINA 15KG 1X293.28 SPRAY VASELINA 2X16.81=33.62 SURUB M16+S 15X6.72=100.80 AD BLUE 10L 5X57.97 =289.85 ADBLUE 20L 6X116.81=700.86 FURTUN PRESIUNE 2X250.42=500.84 DEMAROR IVECO 1X831.09 CUREA 17X1625 2X43.70=87.40 CUREA 17X1617 2X47.06=94.12 MANUSI DE LUCRU 10X15.97=159.70 TRUSA NMEDICALA 2 X32.77=65.54 INSTINCTOR 2X48.74=97.48 ULEI 15W40 20L MOBIL 1X394.12 PARBRIZOL 5L 2X18.49=36.98 ANV 215/65/16 DUNLOP 2X670.59=1341.18 BEC PARA 20X3.36=67.20

---